For new equipment or replacement of any existing
low-pressure orifice system
Simple, versatile, reliable
With sales/parts/service - worldwide
Cost-effective
Low-Pressure
Orifice
Lubrication System

head to provide for two or
more tube connections.
HOW TO ORDER
Order Thrif-T Luber orifices using the nine digit Part Number
shown with the specific fitting type and size.
Figure 15
SIZE ORDER PART NO.
5/0 TLOB-50 464-030-050
4/0 TLOB-40 464-030-040
3/0 TLOB-30 464-030-030
2/0 TLOB-20 464-030-020
0 TLOB-0 464-030-000
1 TLOB-1 464-030-001
2 TLOB-2 464-030-002
3 TLOB-3 464-030-003
4 TLOB-4 464-030-004
5 TLOB-5 464-030-005
Type B:
This configuration is used
when the orifice (metering
unit) is to be mounted into
“Tee” heads or manifold
bars, and then connected
 to the bearing point by tubing.
Figure 14
Page 7
5/16-24 UNF- 2A 5/16-24 UNF- 2A
24.61
(.969)
OIL FLOW
9.53
(.375)
11.13
(.438)
1/8-27 NPTF 1/8-27 NPTF
24.21
(.953)
OIL FLOW
11.13
(.438)
5/16-24 UNF-2A 1/8-27 NPTF
23.37
(.920)
OIL FLOW
TL-400Thrif-T Luber Low-Pressure Orifice Lubrication System
In-Line Filter - Helps keep contaminants that get past the
pump's screen/strainer from clogging orifice filters. Comes
complete with filter body, 25-micron filter element, gaskets
and closure plug. Measures 52.4 mm (2.06 in.) long,
25.4 mm (1.00 in.) deep and 31.8 mm (1.25 in.) high.
Model: TLLF-00. Part No. 473-000-232.
Pressure Gauge for use with Thrif-T Luber Electric Pump
has plastic case with 50.8 mm (2-in.) diameter dial and
0 to 21 bar (0 to 300 psi) range. Has 1/4-18 NPTF center
back mount.
Model: TLPG-00. Part No. 493-020-199.
Nylon Tube–Has 4 mm (5/32-in.) O.D., and is burst
rated at 69 bar (1000 psi).  Comes in 7.62 m (25 ft.) coiled
lengths.
Model: TLTP-25. Part No. 400-132-060.
fo.oN
sebuT
A.miD
)mm(nI
B.miD
)mm(nI :ledoM
traP
rebmuN
1 )0.64(26. 10-CTLT 010-017-534
2 )6.02(18. )0.13(22.1 20-CTLT 020-017-534
3 )8.32(49. )3.33(13.1 30-CTLT 030-017-534
4 )0.72(60.1 )5.63(44.1 40-CTLT 040-017-534
—